
Pos. 

 

MX 3/1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

MX 3/2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

St.Nr. 

42 
23 

2 
22 
25 
39 
34 

147 
20 

4 
8 

715 
17 
49 
21 

171 
471 

91 
55 
85 
56 

488 
61 

Verband 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Klasse 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

Name 

Mirco Rether 
Guido Tschugg 
Franz Heißerer 
Hans-Jürgen Rottler 
Thomas Schilcher 
Clemens Wolferstetter 
Christian Lang 
Alexander Dür 
Björn  Pape 
Michael Kohler 
Marcus Marecek 
Ingo Reisacher 
Christian Spallek 
Markus Speckmaier 
Christian Graf 

Franz Brüderl 
Sascha Steinberg 
Oliver Schneider 
Armin Neudecker 
Stefan Maier 
Horst Kreuzer 
Jürgen Kratzer 
Georg Bienias 

Verein 

AMC Kempten 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
AMC Gablingen 
MSC Manching 
AMC Gablingen 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MCC Dornbirn 

MCC Dornbirn 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MCV Oberrieden 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Reichling 

MC + E St. Leonhard 
CMF Essenbach 
MSC Manching 
MCC Prackenbach 
MCV Oberrieden 
CMF Essenbach 
AMC Gablingen 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

PLZ/Wohnort 

87477 Sulzberg 
83132 Pittenhart 
87672 Roßhaupten 
85123 Pobenhausen 
86316 Friedberg 
83308 Trostberg 
81476 München 
A_6951 Lingenau 
85077 Manching 
A-6850 Dornbirn 
83559 Gars-Bahnhof 
87760 Lachen 
85778 Haimhausen 
84051 Essenbach 
86943 Thaining 

83413 Fridolfing 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
85134 Stammham 
84518 Garching 
87700 Memmingen 
84416 Taufkirchen 
86637 Zusamaltheim 
81243 München 

R1.  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
13 
14 
12 
11 

9 
10 

8 
7 
6 

25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

8 
9 
7 
6 

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
44 
38 
38 
32 
30 
27 
27 
24 
22 
19 
18 
17 
14 
12 

50 
42 
40 
36 
34 
30 
28 
26 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 3/1 & MX 3/2 

Gesamt 

MSC Manching  1,022 km 

            Ergebnisliste

  Clubsport Motocross 2023


